Pioneering for You
Wilo Philippines
Wilo – PSS Series
Stainless Steel Borehole Pump
Intelligent solutions for municipal water supply, water wells, agriculture,
& industrial applications
“Top quality in
standard

Multistage 4”-10” submersible pump in tie strap
version for vertical or horizontal installation
Type key (Pump model)
E.g.     PSS-46-2-AB
PSS     Pump Submersible Stainless steel
46       Rated Capacity (m³/h)
2         Number of Impeller stage
AB       Impeller type as per diameter : A,B,C
Type key (Motor model)
E.g.    MS4-05-3-3
MS      Motor Series (4”-6”); NU (6”-10”)
4         Size of motor
05      Motor rating in HP/10
3 Motor Phase
3 Voltage
(“1” for 230V, “2” for 380V, “3” for 460V)
• Wilo – PSS Series – Submersible Borehole Pumps
Technical Data
• Mains connection : 1~230V, 60Hz
3~230/380/460, 60Hz
• Submerged operating mode : S1
• Fluid temperature :
• Minimum motor flow:
- Hermetically cast motors : 3-20°C
or 3-30°C (depending on type)
- Rewindable motors (SD-R): 3-30°C
(depending on type)
• Minimum motor flow : 0.1-0.5m/s
(depending on type)
• Max. sand content : 50 g/m³
• Max. number of starts : 10-20/h
(depending on type)
• Max. immersion depth: 100-350 m
(depending on type)
• Protection class : IP 68
All Stainless Steel material for hydraulics (except for)
Wilo PSS Series-catalogue-edition 2017-subject to change without prior notice
9 Stainless Steel Borehole Pump-60Hz
• PSS-1 Series                                                                                                              Performance curve
W
il
o
–
P
S
S
  S
e
ri
e
s
~
 4
”
Wilo PSS Series-catalogue-edition 2017-subject to change without prior notice
10 Stainless Steel Borehole Pump-60Hz
• PSS-1 Series                                                                                                              Technical data
Dimension and weight                                                                                                         60Hz
Model
Motor
Wilo
Rated power Power Source Dimension Weight
kW HP Phase Voltage A B C Kg
PSS-1-9 MS4-05-1 0.37 0.5 1 230 356 250 606 9.7
PSS-1-9 MS4-05-3 0.37 0.5 3 230 / 380 / 460 356 235 591 8.7
PSS-1-13 MS4-05-1 0.37 0.5 1 230 440 250 690 10.4
PSS-1-13 MS4-05-3 0.37 0.5 3 230 / 380 / 460 440 235 675 9.4
PSS-1-18 MS4-07-1 0.55 0.75 1 230 545 265 810 12.5
PSS-1-18 MS4-07-3 0.55 0.75 3 230 / 380 / 460 545 250 795 11.4
PSS-1-22 MS4-10-1 0.75 1 1 230 629 295 924 15.7
PSS-1-22 MS4-10-3 0.75 1 3 230 / 380 / 460 629 265 894 13.4
PSS-1-26 MS4-15-1 1.1 1.5 1 230 713 340 1053 17.0
PSS-1-26 MS4-15-3 1.1 1.5 3 230 / 380 / 460 713 295 1008 16.7
PSS-1-31 MS4-15-1 1.1 1.5 1 230 841 340 1181 20.0
PSS-1-31 MS4-15-3 1.1 1.5 3 230 / 380 / 460 841 295 1136 19.7
PSS-1-39 MS4-20-1 1.5 2 1 230 1009 375 1384 25.1
PSS-1-39 MS4-20-3 1.5 2 3 230 / 380 / 460 1009 340 1349 22.5
• The minimum diameter of well is 106mm
• 98mm is the maximum diameter of pump